South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 04:47:06 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0621 General Bill, By Reichenbach, Stephens, Cromer, Kimbrell, M. Johnson, Fanning, Setzler, Bennett, Shealy,
Rice, Williams, Allen, Garrett, Loftis, Sabb and Gustafson
Similar (H 4135)
Summary: SC Ireland Trade Commission

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING CHAPTER 79 TO TITLE 39 SO AS TO
CREATE THE "SOUTH CAROLINA-IRELAND TRADE COMMISSION", TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERS OF THE TRADE
COMMISSION, AND TO ESTABLISH THE DUTIES OF THE COMMISSION.

03/14/23
03/14/23
01/25/24

01/26/24
01/30/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/02/24
02/02/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
04/25/24
05/02/24
05/02/24
05/02/24
05/03/24

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 5)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate
Journal-page 7)

Scrivener's error corrected

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 18)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 18)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 18)

Roll call Ayes-45 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 18)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 18)
Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 1)

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 11)

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 19)

Read second time

Roll call Yeas-89 Nays-16

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day

Read third time and enrolled

Page 1 of 1



