South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 04:47:06 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0621 General Bill, By Reichenbach, Stephens, Cromer, Kimbrell, M. Johnson, Fanning, Setzler, Bennett, Shealy, Rice, Williams, Allen, Garrett, Loftis, Sabb and Gustafson *Similar (H 4135)*

Summary: SC Ireland Trade Commission

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING CHAPTER 79 TO TITLE 39 SO AS TO CREATE THE "SOUTH CAROLINA-IRELAND TRADE COMMISSION", TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERS OF THE TRADE COMMISSION, AND TO ESTABLISH THE DUTIES OF THE COMMISSION.

03/14/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
03/14/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate Journal-page 5)
01/25/24	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry (Senate
		Journal-page 7)
01/26/24		Scrivener's error corrected
01/30/24		Scrivener's error corrected
02/01/24	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 18)
02/01/24	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 18)
02/01/24	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 18)
02/01/24	Senate	Roll call Ayes-45 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 18)
02/01/24	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (Senate Journal-page 18)
02/02/24	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 1)
02/02/24		Scrivener's error corrected
02/06/24	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)
02/06/24	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 11)
04/25/24	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 19)
05/02/24	House	Read second time
05/02/24	House	Roll call Yeas-89 Nays-16
05/02/24	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day
05/03/24	House	Read third time and enrolled